
Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

        1,52,899.00 Unsecured - - - - -

   1,04,32,536.00 Unsecured - -                 -    -  - 

        2,11,379.00 Unsecured - -                 -    -  - 

      15,20,763.00       15,20,763.00 Unsecured - - -                      -    - 

      24,62,706.00 Unsecured - - - - -

   1,47,80,283.00 0 0 0                      -   

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any 

mutual 
dues,

that may 
be set-off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, 
if any

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount 
covered by

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

2 Avee Broilders 17.03.2023      1,04,32,536.00 NO NO NO -

1 Aashirwad Poly Print 17.03.2023           1,52,899.00 NO NO NO -

4 Swapnil Agro and 
Poultry 

17.03.2023 NO NO NO -

3 Marvel Print O Pack 17.03.2023           2,11,379.00 NO NO NO -

     1,47,80,283.00 

17.03.2023         24,62,706.00 NO NO NO -5 Hybro Fresh Foods 
(Sole Propreitorship 
of Zain Shaikh)

TOTAL






